
HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7

MOTIND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE #33734

Ayres #V-9
APr # 1 5-1 2 | -297 23-00-00

SPTID DATE 11-18-13

Footage
2
18

)L
42
47
79
95
100
t34
t45
1s9
t62
183

307
310
321
JJJ

338
340
342
346
5+t
349
353
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3Bs
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473
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54r
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56s
816
820

Formation
Topsoil
clay
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
sandy shale
shale(grey)
shale(black)
oil sand/shale
shale
sand
shale
sand
shale
oil sand
shale/sand
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
sand
broken sand & shale
sand
black sand
shale
lime

Thickness
2
t6
t4
10

5

32
16

5

34
11
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a

21

124
J

11

t2
5

2
2
4
1

2
4
9

I6
7

44
aJ

JI

4
49
7

12

4
20
2sl
4

Set 20' of7"
TD 820'
Ran 433' of 2718 on12-02-13

Hertha
some odor, little show

little show in cutting, 70o/o shale,3O% sand

70oh shale,30% sand

7 5o/o sand, 25o/o shale, good sand
little odor, 70o/o shale,30%o sand

squirrel, no oil
brown sand
grey sand, (water sand), no oil
no oil
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I ackrrowledge that the payment lerms, unfess specifically amended in writing on the lront ol the form or in the customer,aaccount records, at our office, and conditions ol service on the back of this form are in effect tor services identified on this form.

DESCRIP'|ION of SERVICES or pRODUCT

OATE


